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2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

 

 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023   
Tuesday, February 21, 2023   
Tuesday, March 21, 2023   
Tuesday, April 18, 2023   
Tuesday, May 16, 2023   
Tuesday, June 20, 2023   
Tuesday, July 18, 2023   
Tuesday, August 15, 2023   
Tuesday, September 19, 2023    
Tuesday, October 17, 2023   
Tuesday, November 14, 2023   
Tuesday, December 12, 2023   
 
General Notes 
 

Meeting Time and Location: Meetings generally begin at 6:30 PM in the Lower Town Hall, 2 
Concord Road, OR Via Zoom 

Remote Participation Information: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88038365381 - Call In Number: 
978-639-3366 or 470-250-9358 - Meeting ID: 880 3836 5381 

 
*Calendar and location subject to change. 
 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88038365381

